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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
OPEL

4797293
5234210
5234610
5252577
53008068
56027965
19017110

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

BLUE PRINT
LUCAS CAV
BOSCH

BOSCH

C.I.

QUINTON HAZELL
TRISCAN

0880165
10567
12842
12842
12842
155287
20356
48204
8530335
8530335
880368
ADA101403
DMB968
FO05X11774
FO05X11774
XIC8135
XIC8135
ZS394
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